ZXRE1004
ZXRE1004
Document number: DS32172  Rev. 4 - 2
2 of 5
June 2010
© Diodes Incorporated
A Product Line of

A Product Line of
Diodes Incorporated
Ordering Information(*)
Order
Reference
Tol
(%) Package Device
Mark Status (*) Reel Size
(inches)
Quantity
per reel
Tape Width
(mm)
ZXRE1004CFTA 0.5 SOT23 10D Obsolete 7 3000 8
ZXRE1004DFTA 1 SOT23 10C Released 7 3000 8
ZXRE1004EFTA 2 SOT23 10B NRND 7 3000 8
ZXRE1004FFTA 3 SOT23 10A Released 7 3000 8
   Notes: *All ZXRE1004xR variants (E-Line) are obsolete.
   NRND = Not Recommended for New Designs
   For tape and reel options add suffix TA to the part number eg ZXRE1004DFTA
Package Outline Dimensions